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TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE

SPORT E TURISMO
SPORT IN TURIZEM
DEPORTE Y TURISMO
Calenzano 10-11 Aprile 2009

Classifica

Giovanissimi (2001 - 2000 )

Femminile
Cocchi
Grossi
Spina
Bargagni
Bucelli
Colzi
Grosso
Furlani

Pulcini (1999 )

Femminile
Peralta

Lelli
Clementi
Marka
Pregelj
Arcon

Orsetti ( 1998 -

Maschile

Tamburri

Orsetti ( 1998 -

Femminile
Pennacchi
Calicchio
Giancola
Cattaneo
Turel

Centi

Desirée
Francesca
Francesca
Debora
Carlotta
Samanta
Sara
Urska

Diletta
Arianna
Martina
Jessica
Lana
Lea

1997 )

Lorenzo

1997 )

Marcela
Valentina
Maria Caterina
Camilla

Ana

Aurora

Juniores (1996 - 1995)

Femminile
Elvotti
Pascucci
Romboli
Perini
Nencini
Gregoric
Valetic

Eloise
Sara
Federica
Elisa
Sara
Tina
Megi

Azzurri (1994 - 1993 )

Femminile
Biancalani
Toselli
Torrini
Badari

Martina
Veronica
Letizia
Chiara

Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia

Slovenia

Italia
Italia
Italia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia

Italia

Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Slovenia
Italia

Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Slovenia
Slovenia

Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia

Obbligatori
Obvezni Liki

39,1
36,7
36,9
36,0
35,0
35,0
32,1
31,4

32,0
31,5
31,3
28,3
27,4
25,9

273

33,1
30,6
29,0
28,6
28,5
23,8

34,0
31,5
296
29,3
282
27,6
26,6

334
323
32,6
30,3
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Master ( 1992 eprec.)

Femminile

Zerini Federica
Risaliti Ottavia
Susini Serena

TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE

SPORT E TURISMO

SPORT IN TURIZEM
DEPORTE Y TURISMO
Calenzano 10-11 Aprile 2009

Italia
Italia
Italia

Under 16 ( Cadetti - Jeunesse )

Maschile
Giancola Pier Luigi
Bisciari Marco

Italia
Italia

Under 16 ( Cadetti - Jeunesse )

Femminile

Rosini Matilde
Castillo Sara
Arcon Meta
Campani Lucrezia

Italia
Italia
Slovenia
Italia

Prof. Junior ( Juniores )

Maschile
Rodriguez Lans

Spagna

Prof. Junior ( Juniores )

Femminile

Fornai Giualia
Pregelj Sara
Frascatore Valentina
Cappelli Alice
Petelin Nika

Italia
Slovenia
Italia
Italia

Slovenia

Prof. Senior ( Seniores )

Maschile
Santucci Marco

Italia

Prof. Senior ( Seniores )

Femminile

Cocchi Candida
Pey Carla
Melani Valentina
Parise Ramona
Mlinaric Lucija

Italia
Spagna
Italia
Italia
Slovenia

35,7
30,9
30,1

28,0
243

34,2
33,2
29,8
245

30,5

39,8
35,2
34,9
32,1
31,8

38,4

47,1
39,8
37,6
35,4
30,8
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Giovanissimi (2001 - 2000 )

Femminile
Grosso
Cocchi
Furlani
Bucelli
Spina
Ballerini

Pulcini ( 1999)

Femminile
Marka
Peralta
Pregelj
Resciniti
Arcon

TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE

SPORT E TURISMO
SPORT IN TURIZEM
DEPORTE Y TURISMO
Calenzano 10-11 Aprile 2009

Classifica

Sara
Desiree
Urska
Carlotta
Francesca
Chiara

Jessica
Diletta
Lana
Camilla
Lea

Orsetti ( 1998 - 1997 )

Femminile
Turel
Calicchio
Guizzardi
Cattaneo
Carlucci

Giancola

Ana
Valentina
Alessia
Camilla
Diana

Maria Caterina

Juniores ( 1996 - 1995)

Femminile
Romboli
Mancini
Perini
Valetic
Gregoric

Federica
Martina
Elisa
Megi
Tina

Azzurri ( 1994 - 1993 )

Femminile
Giachi
Bardazzi
Stanzani

Federica
Elisa
Giorgia

Libero

Dolgi Program

Italia
Italia
Slovenia
Italia
Italia
Italia

Slovenia
Italia
Slovenia
Italia
Slovenia

Slovenia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia

Italia
Italia
Italia
Slovenia
Slovenia

Italia
Italia
Italia

36,7
34,2
31,2
30,1
30,5
28,7

39,4
38,5
34,6
30,7
26,4

42,4
40,7
37,9
32,3
31,8
30,0

33,2
32,1
31,0
31,0
30,7

40,9
38,6
37,2

11
13

13/04/2009
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SPORT IN TURIZEM
DEPORTE Y TURISMO
Calenzano 10-11 Aprile 2009

Master ( 1992 eprec. )

Femminile

Srebot Silvia Italia
Biasci Letizia Italia
Risaliti Ottavia Italia
Corradi Silvia Italia

Under 16 ( Cadetti - Jeunesse) (M)

Maschile
Bisciari Marco Italia
Giancola Pier Luigi Italia

Under 16 ( Cadetti - Jeunesse )

Femminile

Moretti Chiara Italia
Castillo Sara Spagna
Falciani Azzurra Italia
Freschi Giulia Italia
Arcon Meta Slovenia
Campani Lucrezia Italia
Ceccolini Ilenia Italia

Prof. Junior ( Juniores ) (M)
Maschile
Rodriguez Lans Spagna

Prof. Junior ( Juniores )

Femminile

Pregelj Sara Slovenia
Frascatore Valentina Italia
Fantacci Jessica Italia

Prof. Senior ( Seniores ) (M)
Maschile

Santucci Marco Italia

Prof. Senior ( Seniores )

Femminile

Mlinaric Lucija Slovenia
Melani Valentina Italia
Parise Ramona Italia
Pey Carla Spagna

43,2
38,6
35,8
35,5

34,5
33,2

42,6
43,0
39,0
39,5
35,5
32,0
31,4

37,8

43,6
40,2
40,0

50,1
46,8
41,1
33,9
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TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE

SPORT E TURISMO
SPORT IN TURIZEM

DEPORTE Y TURISMO

Calenzano 10-11 Aprile 2009

Classifica

Giovanissimi (2001 - 2000 )

Femminile

Cocchi Desirée
Grosso Sara
Spina Francesca
Bucelli Carlotta
Furlani Urska

Pulcini (1999 )

Femminile

Peralta Diletta
Marka Jessica
Pregelj Lana
Arcon Lea

Orsetti ( 1998 - 1997 )

Femminile

Calicchio Valentina
Turel Ana

Cattaneo Camilla
Giancola Maria Caterina

Juniores ( 1996 - 1995)

Femminile

Romboli Federica
Perini Elisa
Gregoric Tina
Valetic Megi

Master ( 1992 eprec.)

Femminile
Risaliti Ottavia

Kombinacija

Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia

Slovenia

Italia
Slovenia
Slovenia

Slovenia

Italia
Slovenia
Italia
Italia

Italia
Italia
Slovenia

Slovenia

Italia

Combinata

73,3
68,8
67,4
65,1
62,6

70,5
67,7
62,0
52,3

71,3
70,9
60,9
59,0

62,8
60,3
58,3
57,8

66,7

13/04/2009
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Under 16 ( Cadetti - Jeunesse) (M)

Maschile
Giancola Pier Luigi Italia
Bisciari Marco Italia

Under 16 ( Cadetti - Jeunesse )

Femminile

Castillo Sara Spagna
Arcon Meta Slovenia
Campani Lucrezia Italia

Prof. Junior ( Juniores ) (M)
Maschile
Rodriguez Lans Spagna

Prof. Junior ( Juniores )

Femminile
Pregelj Sara Slovenia
Frascatore Valentina Italia

Prof. Senior ( Seniores ) (M)
Maschile
Santucci Marco Italia

Prof. Senior ( Seniores )

Femminile

Melani Valentina Italia
Mlinaric Lucija Slovenia
Parise Ramona Italia
Pey Carla Spagna

61,2
58,8

76,2
65,3
56,5

68,3

78,8
75,1

93,4

84,4
80,9
76,5
73,7
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